
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
   1 Prayer Time; 8:am; FLC                  

Men’s Bible Study; Noon 
6:00pm Schedule 

Kid Zone Meal & Missions             
Youth Bible Study                    
Adult Bible Study 

2 3 4 
 

FLC Reserved                  
8:00am-5:00pm 

5 
 

Sunday School; 9:30 
Discover FBC SS Class 
Morning Worship; 10:30 
Children’s Church 
 

Baby Shower; FLC at 2:00pm 
Choir Practice;  5:00pm 
Evening Worship; 6:00 

6 
 

FLC Reserved                        
9:30am-11:30am 

 
FLC Reserved 
3:00-4:30pm 

7 
 

Walk & Devotion                   
9:00am; FLC 

 

FLC Reserved 3:00-
4:30pm 

 

Basketball Ministry 
6:30pm; FLC 

8  
Prayer Time; 8:am; FLC                  

Men’s Bible Study; Noon 
FLC Reserved 3:00-4:30pm 

 

6:00pm Schedule 
Kid Zone Meal & Missions             

Youth Bible Study                    
Adult Bible Study 

9 10 
 

FLC Reserved 
9:30am-11:30am 

11 

12 
Sunday School; 9:30 
Discover FBC SS Class 
Morning Worship; 10:30 
Children’s Church 

 
 
Family Night; No PM Services 

13 
 

FLC Reserved                        
9:30am-11:30am 

14 
 

Walk & Devotion                   
9:00am; FLC 

 

Basketball Ministry 
6:30pm; FLC 

 

Commodities                    
delivered; FLC 

15 Commodities Distributed 
 

Prayer Time; 8:am; FLC                
FLC Reserved; 9:30am                 

Men’s Bible Study; Noon 
 

6:00pm Schedule 
Kid Zone Meal & Missions             

Youth Bible Study                    
Adult Bible Study 

16 17 18 
 

FLC Reserved 
12:00pm 

19  Sunday School; 9:30                  
Discover FBC SS Class 
Morning Worship; 10:30                   
Graduate Recognition  
Children’s Church 
 

Visitation/Outreach; 2:00pm 
Staff Mtg.; 4:00                                      
Choir Practice; 5:00;   No PM 

20 
 

 

21 
 

Walk & Devotion                   
9:00am; FLC 

 

FLC Reserved                     
3:00pm-4:30pm 

 

Basketball Ministry 
6:30pm; FLC 

 

22 
Prayer Time; 8:am; FLC  
FLC Reserved; 9:30am                 

Men’s Bible Study; Noon 
 

6:00pm Schedule 
Kid Zone Meal & Missions             

Youth Bible Study                    
Adult Bible Study 

23 
 

FLC Reserved                     
3:00pm-4:30pm 

24 
 

FLC Reserved 
9:30am-11:30am 

 
 
 

 
Graduation; 7:00pm 

25 

26 
 

Sunday School; 9:30 
Discover FBC S.S. Class;   
Morning Worship; 10:30 
Children’s Church 
Cook-out at Dyers Creek after 
the morning service. 
 

Family Night; No PM Services 

27 
 

FLC Reserved                        
9:30am-11:30am 

 
 
 

Offices Closed 

28 
 

Walk & Devotion                   
9:00am; FLC 

 
Basketball Ministry 

6:30pm; FLC 

29  Prayer Time; 8:am; FLC  
FLC Reserved; 9:30am                 

Men’s Bible Study; Noon 
WMU Mtg.; Noon; FBC 

 

6:00pm Schedule 
Kid Zone Meal & Missions             

Youth Bible Study                    
Adult Bible Study 

30 31  

Deacon 

of the 

week 

April 28-May 04 
May 5-11 
May 12-18 
May 20-25 

May 26-June 01 

Mark Harris 
Jay Longest 

Gary Mathews 
James Nelson 
Scott Rowlett 

270-206-0025 
931-627-6698 
931-627-6703 
931-627-8523 
931-305-3384 

FLC Reserved 
SCHS Band Boosters Banquet 

NOTE:  
 

The “Hope House” 
Planning Team will 
meet Wed., May 1st 
at 5:00pm in the 
Deuteronomy 6             
S.S. Classroom. 



 Dailey Bible Readings 
for May 2024  

 

05 
12 
19 
26 

 SUNDAY SCHOOL  & MORNING SERVICES 
 

Lisa Greene & Norma Hendon 
Daphyne Parks & Pamela Vance 
Matt & Lauren Ray 
Wilby Williams & Vickie Glasgow 

02 
 

03 
 
 

04 
 

05 
 

08 
 

10 
 
 

12 
 

13 
 

15 
 

16 
 

18 
 

19 
 

23 
 
 

27 
 

28 
 
 

29 

Danny Threatt 
 
Jordon Hollis 
Chelsea Fuller 
 
Gail Morgan 
 
Diane Cummings 
 
Tonya Fitzhugh 
 
Ricky Wallace 
Cole Norfleet 
 
Norma Hendon 
 
Becky Evans 
 
Tim Roberts 
 
Kay Brigham 
 
Tracy Story 
 
Jimmy Compton 
 
Pamela Vance 
J.P. Hart 
 
Janie Rowlett 
 
Will Guynn 
Sandra Mathis 
 
Mark Harris 

“Children’s Church” 
 

 May 05  Kristen Lamb 
 May 12  Amie Leese 
 May 19  Lisa Greene 
 May 26  Marla Head 

05/05 

05/12 

05/19 

05/26 

06,02 

06/09 

06/16 

06/23 

06/30 

Mitch & Janet Fesmire 

David Marshall & Gary Mathews 

Scott Rowlett & Vickie Glasgow 

Brent Sharpe & Marla Head 

CiCi Wilson & Tammy Barrow 

Zane & Cindi Mason 

Ira & Norma Hendon 

Jane & Donnie Burkhart 

Mitch & Janet Fesmire 

01 Joshua 24:1-33; Psalm 53:1-6; Proverbs 12:17-18; Luke 19:28-48 

02 Judges 1:1-2:23; Psalm 54:1-7; Proverbs 12:19-22; Luke 20:1-19 

03 Judges 3:1-4:24; Psalm 55:1-8; Proverbs 12:23-24; Luke 20:20-40 

04 Judges 5:1-6:10; Psalm 55:9-14; Proverbs 12:25-26; Luke 20:41-21:19 

05 Judges 56:11-7:25; Psalm 55:15-23; Proverbs 12:27-28; Luke 21:20-38 

06 Judges 8:1-9:21; Psalm 56:1-7; Proverbs 13:1-2; Luke 22:1-23 

07 Judges 9:22-10:13; Psalm 56:8-13; Proverbs 13:3-4; Luke 22:24-46 

08 Judges 11:1-12:15; Psalm 57:1-6; Proverbs 13:5-6; Luke 22:47-71 

09 Judges 13:1-15:8; Psalm 57:7-11; Proverbs 13:7-8; Luke 23:1-19 

10 Judges 15:9-17:13; Psalm 58:1-5; Proverbs 13:9-10; Luke 23:20-38 

11 Judges 18:1-31; Psalm 58:6-11; Proverbs 13:11-12; Luke 23:39-56 

12 Judges 19:1-20:25; Psalm 59:1-10; Proverbs 13:13; Luke 24:1-24 

13 Judges 20:26-21:25; Psalm 59:11-17; Proverbs 13:14-15; Luke 24:25-53 

14 Ruth 1:1-2:23; Psalm 60:1-5; Proverbs 13:16-17; John 1:1-23 

15 Ruth 3:1-4:22; Psalm 60:6-12; Proverbs 13:18-19; John 1:24-51 

16 1 Samuel 1:1-2:36; Psalm 61:1-8; Proverbs 13:23-24; John 2:1-25 

17 1 Samuel 3:1-5:12; Psalm 62:1-8; Proverbs 13:25; John 3:1-21 

18 1 Samuel 6:1-8:22; Psalm 62:9-12; Proverbs 14:1-2; John 3:22-4:6 

19 1 Samuel 9:1-10:27; Psalm 63:1-5; Proverbs 14:3; John 4:7-26 

20 1 Samuel 11:1-13:22; Psalm 63:6-11; Proverbs 14:4; John 4:27-54 

21 1 Samuel 13:23-14:52; Psalm 64:1-6; Proverbs 14:5-7; John 5:1-23 

22 1 Samuel 15:1-16:23; Psalm 64:7-10; Proverbs 14:8-9; John 5:24-47 

23 1 Samuel 17:1-58; Psalm 64:10-12; Proverbs 14:10-12; John 6:1-21 

24 1 Samuel 18:1-19:24; Psalm 65:9-13; Proverbs 14:13-14; John 6:22-40 

25 1 Samuel 20:1-21:15; Psalm 66:1-7; Proverbs 14:15-16; John 6:41-59 

26 1 Samuel 22:1-23:29; Psalm 66:8-15; Proverbs 14:17-19; John 6:0-7:9 

27 1 Samuel 24:1-25:44; Psalm 68:16-20; Proverbs 14:20-22; John 7:10-29 

28 1 Samuel 26:1-28:25; Psalm 67:1-7; Proverbs 14:23-25; John 7:30-52 

29 1 Samuel 29:1-31:13; Psalm 68:1-6; Proverbs 14:26-28; John 8:1-20 

30 2 Samuel 1:1-2:32; Psalm 68:7-14; Proverbs 14:29-30; John 8:21-41 

31 2 Samuel 3:1-4:12; Psalm 68:15-19; Proverbs 14:31-32; John 8:42-9:7 


